August 2019 Zoning Monthly Report

August Residential Construction Total:
Year-to-date Residential Construction Total:

August Business Construction Total:
Year-to-date Business Construction Total:

August Public Service Construction Total:

Year-to-date Public Service Construction Total:

August Residential EZ Construction Total:
Year-to-date Residential Construction Total:

August Business EZ Construction Total:
Year-to-date Business EZ Construction Total:

August Public Service EZ Construction Total

$163,793.00
$489,923.00

$12,000.00
$58,500.00

$41,100.00
$41,100.00

$24,603.00
$57,003.00

$0.00
$5,702,500.00

$35,000.00

Year-to-date- Public Service EZ Construction Total $35,000.00




August
RESIDENTIAL

Mew Houstng Starts

Room Adacltions

Remodeling/Renovations

Siding

Gatagelfecsss Blags

Miscellaneous

Demelitions

Electrical Service

Roof

Windows

Goherels

Curb Gut

Deck/Porch

Fence

Driveway

Repair

Piumbing

Sign

Repairs

BUSINESSANDLIST
New Buildings
Remodel Bldgs
Addltions
Miscellanecus
Oemoiitions
Concrele

Roof

Eleoticat

Plurmibing
Driveway/Parking Lot
Slghs

Curb Cut

PUBLIC SERVICE

New Construction
Additiors
Remodeling
Garage/Accessory Bidg
Miscellanecus
Demoliions

Roof

Contrate

Electrical

Plumbing
DeckPoroh

Siding

Curb CutfRoad Work
Fence

Sign
ENTERPRISE RESIDEN

New House Starts
Skilng
Garage/dceessory Bldg
Electrical
Miscellaneous
WIRC

Demolition
ramodelrenovation
Roal

Windows

Goncrete

Fence

DeckiPorch

Sgn

Ptumbing

BUSIN ISTRIAL

Deme

New Construction
Additions
Miscellanecis
Electrical
Renovation
Plumbing
Cotrerele
Windows

Roof
RepairRencvation
Siding

Other

Publia Setvics

Fence
Garage/Accassory Bidg
Electrical

DeckiPorch

Plumbing

TOTAL

PERMITS
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VALUE
$0.00
$0.00
$0,00

$300.00
$21,000,00
$2,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$124,493.00
$1,100.00
$3,200,00
$0.00
$6,000,00
$1,700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,600.00
$0,00
30.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0,00
$12,000,00
$0,00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0,00
$13,500.00
$27,600.00
$0.00
30,00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
§0,00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25,009.00
$0,00
$1,600.00
$0.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0,00
$0.00
$0.00
§0.00
30.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$35,000.00

$276,496.00

FEE PAID
$0.00
$0.00
$0,00

$26.00
$240,00
$0,00
$225,00
$0,00
$1,490.00
$0.00
$685.00
$0.00
$95,00
$50,00
$0,00
$0.00
$25,00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.0
$o.c0
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$160.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0,00
$150.00
30,00
$0.00
30,00
$0.00
$0,00
$0.00
$0,00
$0.00

$0.00
30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$o.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0,00
$0.00
$0,00
$0.00
$0,00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
30.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
50,00
$0.00
$0.00
$0,00

$2,536.00

Plumbing/Electtical Fees

$75.00

475,00

$150.00
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